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SSS QUESTIONNAIRE

1. Are you satisfied with the teaching staff and their teaching methods?
1 Very satisfied [ Satisfied 1 Neutral [J Not satisfied

2. How satisfied are you with the facilities provided by college?
1 Very satisfied [ Satisfied ) Neutral [J Not satisfied

3. Isit easy to obtain necessary resources from college library?
'] Very easy [l Easy 1 Neutral [l Not easy

4. How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of college campus?
] Very satisfied (] Satisfied "] Neutral []  Not satisfied

5. How supportive were the faculty members?
(] Very supportive "l Supportive 71 Neutral '] Not supportive

6. How often does college engage in extracurricular activities?
1 Very often 71 Often 1 Rare Tl Veryrare

7. Are you satisfied with sports and related facilities in college?
1 Very satisfied [ Satisfied "1 Neutral [J Not satisfied

8. Are laboratories and classrooms well maintained?
1 Very well maintained 1 Well maintained 1 Not Well maintained

9. Are you satisfied with the examination and assessment process?

1 Very satisfied [ Satisfied "1 Neutral [J Not satisfied
10. Do yourecommend this college to your siblings, neighbors, friends, etc.?
1 Highly recommend J Recommend "} Notrecommend
11. Onthe scale of 1-10 how satisfied are you with college overall experience?
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12. Please provide feedback and suggestion on the areas which need improvement




ANALYSIS OF RESPONSES

1. Are you satisfied with the teaching staff and their teaching methods?

RESPONSES

2,4%

B VERY SATISFIED
B SATISFIED

27, 54% m NEUTRAL

m NOT SATISFIED

2. How satisfied are you with the facilities provided by college?

RESPONSES

0, 0%

H VERY SATISFIED
B SATISFIED
= NEUTRAL
B NOT SATISFIED




3. Isiteasy to obtain necessary resources from college library?

RESPONSES

0, 0%

B VERY EASY
W EASY

W NEUTRAL
m NOT EASY

4. How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of college campus?

RESPONSES

0, 0%

B VERY SATISFIED
m SATISFIED
= NEUTRAL
B NOT SATISFIED




5. How supportive were the faculty members?

RESPONSES

0, 0%

21, 41% W VERY SUPPORTIVE

m SUPPORTIVE

= NEUTRAL

B NOT SUPPORTIVE

6. How often does college engage in extracurricular activities?
0, 0%
13,27%

H VERY OFTEN
H OFTEN
= RARE

B VERY RARE




7. Are you satisfied with sports and related facilities in college?

RESPONSES

2,4% 0,0%

B VERY SATISFIED
B SATISFIED
W NEUTRAL
B NOT SATISFIED

8. Are laboratories and classrooms well maintained?

RESPONSES

B VERY WELL MAINTAINED
m WELL MAINTAINED
= NOT WELL MAINTANED




9. Are you satisfied with the examination and assessment process?

RESPONSES

1, 2%

0, 0%

W VERY SATISFIED
W SATISFIED
W NEUTRAL
B NOT SATISFIED

10.Do you recommend this college to your siblings, neighbors, friends, etc.?

RESPONSES

B HIGHLY RECOMMEND
B RECOMMEND
= NOT RECOMMEND




